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CISM MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
 
 
Arlan (Andy) Anderson 
Nebraska State Patrol 
P.O. Box 94907 
Lincoln, NE  68509-4907 
(402) 479-4061 
aanderso@nsp.state.ne.us 
 
Dean Cole 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program 
P.O. Box 95007 
Lincoln, NE  68509-5007 
(402) 471-0124 
dean.cole@hhss.ne.gov 
 
Jim Harvey 
HHSS Behavioral Health 
P.O. Box 94728 
Lincoln, NE  68509-4728 
(402) 479-5125 
jim.harvey@hhss.ne.gov 
 
Henry Tamasi 
Nebraska Emergency Management Agency 
1300 Military Road 
Lincoln, NE  68508 
(402) 471-7349 
henry.tamasi@ne.ngb.army.mil 
 
Gary Wegner 
NE State Fire Marshall 
2524 West Division 
Grand Island, NE  68803 
(308) 385-6789 
gwegner@sfm.state.ne.us 
 
 
__________ 
 
 
 
 
 

STATEWIDE CISM COORDINATOR 
 
 
Martin (Marty) Klein 
121 S. 13th Street, Suite 303 
Lincoln, NE  68508 
(402) 472-2520 / (402) 326-8337 – cell 
mklein2@nebraska.edu 
 
__________ 
 
 
CISM REGIONAL COORDINATORS 
 
 
Troop Area:  A 
 
Debbie Kuhn 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
P.O. Box 95007 
Lincoln, NE  68509-5007 
(402) 471-0119 
deb.kuhn@hhss.ne.gov 
 
 
Troop Area:  B 
 
Gary Hastings 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
1140 E. Grove Street 
West Point, NE  68788 
(402) 372-2524 
gary.hastings@hhss.ne.gov 
 
 
Troop Area:  C 
 
Julie Smithson 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
1706 24th Street 
Central City, NE  68826 
(308) 946-3409 
julie.smithson@hhss.ne.gov 
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Troop Area:  C 
 
Carol Jorgensen 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
P.O. Box 573 
Elm Creek, NE  68836 
(308) 865-5629 
carol.jorgensen@hhss.ne.gov 
 
 
Troop Area:  D 
 
Sharon Steele 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
Craft State Office Bldg. 
200 South Silber Street 
North Platte, NE  69101 
(308) 535-8095 
sharon.steele@hhss.ne.gov 
 
 
Troop Area:  E 
 
Larry Wallace 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
1605 O Street 
Gering, NE  69341 
(308) 436-6950 
larry.wallace@hhss.ne.gov 
 
 
Troop Area:  H 
 
Doug Fuller 
HHSS Regulations and Licensure, EMS 
Program  
P.O. Box 95007 
Lincoln, NE  68509-5007 
(402) 471-3578 
doug.fuller@hhss.ne.gov 
 
__________ 
 

CISM REGIONAL CLINICAL DIRECTORS 
 
 
Troop Area:  A 
 
Jon Kayne 
4212 McCarty Drive 
Bellevue, NE  68123 
(402) 216-3917 
taido@cox.net 
 
 
Troop Area:  B 
 
Dawn Collins 
602 South Boxelder 
Norfolk, NE  68701 
(402) 370-3361 
dawn.collins@hhss.ne.gov 
 
 
Troop Area:  C 
 
Lori Maloley  
326 Malard Lane 
Grand Island, NE  68801 
(308) 382-3660 x23 
maloley@aol.com 
 
 
Troop Area:  D 
 
Theresa A. Wadkins 
1302 North Grant 
Lexington, NE  68850 
(308) 865-8240 
wadkinst@unk.edu 
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CISM REGIONAL CLINICAL DIRECTORS 
 
 
Troop Area:  E 
 
Janice Fitts 
210097 Wild Cat Drive 
Gering, NE  69341 
(308) 635-3089 
jjfitts@hotmail.com 
 
 
Troop Area:  H 
 
Wayne Price 
711 North 8th Street 
Beatrice, NE  68310 
(402) 228-3386 
Doc903p1@alltel.net 
 
__________ 
 
 
CISM TRAINERS 
 
 
Ron Balthazor 
1502 North Monroe 
Lexington, NE  68850 
(308) 324-6010 
rbalthazor@charter.net 
 
 
Jon Kayne 
4212 McCarty Drive 
Bellevue, NE  68123 
(402) 216-3917 
taido@cox.net 
 
 
Thomas Perkins 
1010 East 35th Street 
Scottsbluff, NE  69361 
tperkins@hannibal.wncc.ne.us 
 
 

CISM TRAINERS  
 
 
Theresa A. Wadkins 
1302 North Grant 
Lexington, NE  68850 
(308) 865-8240 
wadkinst@unk.edu  
 
 
Jack Wineman 
Woodhaven Counseling 
11319 P Street 
Omaha, NE  68137 
(402) 592-0328 
jwineman@usa.net 
 
 


